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Provisional selection list for M.Sc. Physics admission 2024-25. 
Department of Studies in Physics, Manasagangotri, University of Mysore 

Candidate_Name Gender 

Nivas KR 
Vinay B V 
Tejaswini G 

BhramarambikaBC 
Jaswanth NayakR 

Harini AH 
Deepika s 
Sam Prakash 
Remi Infancia D 
Varshini NJ 
Monika M 
Kavana N 

Apoorva V M 
Niharika R 
Darshan GD 

SrujanasE 
Praveen KS 

Sinchana BH 
Bhavana P M 

Chaithra S 

RadhikaS 
Nisarga KR 

MALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

Cat. 

I|A 

IIA 

IlIB 

ST 

IA 
|A 

IlIB 
I|IB 

GM 
|IA 

IIIA 

SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 

ST 
ST 

IIA 
IIA 

UG Marks 

97.83 
98.42 
95.75 
99.58 
94.42 

94.67 
84.42 

84.3 

98.33 
97.33 
93.83 

85.58 

88.17 
76.17 
88.83 
87.08 
89.08 

85 
72.17 

94.17 

87.08 
86.71 

EM 

28 

27 

28 

25 

27 
25 

27 
27 

19 
18 
18 

21 

19 
25 
18 
17 
16 

21 
20 

15 

18 
17 

OV.Sc. 

76.915 

76.21 

75.875 
74.79 

74.21 

72.335 
69.21 
69.15 

68.165 
66.665 
64.915 

63.79 

63.085 
63.085 
62.415 

60.54 
60.54 

63.5 
56.085 

62.085 

61.54 
60.355 

NCSC 

öháirperson 

94.412 
97.821 

95.417 
97.958 
94.417 

NaN 
87.333 

78.9 
96.4 

96 

90.333 
86.625 

90.5 
83.542 
93.208 
86.083 
84.292 

79.958 
71.083 

93.167 

85 
85.805 

Department of Studies in Physics 

TSSC. 

Manasagangotri 
University of Mysore, 

Mysuru -570 006, India. 

91.452 
95.472 
92.813 
94.469 

90.65 

NaN 

84.719 
74.526 
93.342 

94.469 
89.063 

85.75 

87.156 
80.469 
87.594 
85.781 
83.344 

80.5 
73.875 

91.531 

84.344 
84.772 
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